January 16, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2078

Page 6, line 12, replace "Sixty-one" with "Sixty-eight"

Page 6, line 13, replace "Twenty-one" with "Fourteen"

Page 6, line 13, replace "three-tenths" with "five-tenths"

Page 6, line 15, replace "Fifteen" with "Twelve"

Page 6, line 15, replace "eight-tenths" with "two-tenths"

Page 6, line 17, replace "Nine-tenths of one" with "Four and seven-tenths"

Page 6, line 21, replace "Eight-tenths" with "Four-tenths"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1